
White Memorial WDS Calendar 2023-2024 
2023 

August 28           Monday            Staff Mtg 

August 29   Tuesday  Teacher Workday 

August 30-31           Wed/Thurs   Orientation 

August 30   Wednesday  Popsicles on the Playground (2:00-4:30) 

September 1   Friday  School Closed for Staff 

September 4   Monday  Holiday (Labor Day) 

September 5   Tuesday  First Full Day of School 
(ALL infants, toddlers and twos dismiss at 11:00 the first week of school.) 

September 12  Tuesday  FINS Coffee (9:00 a.m.) 

September 21   Thursday  Family Night (5:00-7:00) 

October 9   Monday  Fall Conferences 2’s-K (no students) 

October 17   Tuesday  School Choices Zoom (9:30 a.m.) 

October 25   Wednesday  Fall/Halloween Sing-Along (9:15 a.m., 2’s,  
       3’s, 4’s, and K) 

October 29   Sunday  Weekday School Sunday (10:45 a.m.) 

November 1-2  Wed/Thurs  Staff Retreat (no students) 

November 10  Friday  Holiday (Veteran’s Day) 

November 15  Wednesday  Lunch and Learn (11:00 a.m.) 

November 22-24  Wed - Fri  Thanksgiving Holiday 

December 4  Monday  Polar Express Day 

December 14    Thursday  Christmas Chapel (11:30 a.m.) 

December 15  Friday  Last Day of School for Students 

December 18-19  Mon/Tues  Optional Christmas Camps (2s-K) 



2024  

January 2    Tuesday  Staff Workday 

January 3   Wednesday  Students Return 

January 11   Thursday  Open House (9:30 a.m.) 

January 15   Monday  Holiday (MLK, Jr. Day) 

January 16   Tuesday  Winter Conferences  (no students) 

January 19   Friday  Registration Ends (1:30 p.m.) 

February 9   Friday  Valentine’s Dance (5:30-7:30) 

February 19-20  Mon/Tues  Presidents’ Day Vacation Days 

February 21   Wednesday  Red, White, & Blue Sing-Along (9:15 a.m.,  
       2’s, 3’s, 4’s, and K) 

February 28   Wednesday  Lunch and Learn (11:00 a.m.) 

March 18   Monday  Grandparents and Special Friends Day 

March 25-April 1  Mon-Mon  Spring Break (Students return on 4/2) 

April 24   Wednesday  Letterland Day and Parade 

April 29   Monday  Staff Workday (CPR – no students)  

May 6-10   Mon-Fri  Teacher Appreciation Week 

May 15   Wednesday  Fours Musicale/Moving Up (11:30 a.m.) 

May 22   Wednesday  Kindergarten Graduation (6:00 p.m.) 

May 23   Thursday  Closing Chapel (11:00 a.m. - All students  
       dismiss at 12:00) 

May 24   Friday  Teacher Workday (all staff) 

We will make up any missed days only after six days have been missed. 

Additional Sing-Alongs for children only are not included on this calendar. 

 


